Docket Number

FILINGS BEFORE THE
INDIANA UTILITY REGULATORY COMMISSION
For The Period: 06/20/11 To: 06/24/11

Submitted By

Monday, June 20, 2011

41052-ETC 58
43566-PJM

43566-MI1SO

43677
43975

44019
44022
44025
44025
44030

44034

Telrite Corporation
Auburn Municipal Electric

Auburn Municipal Electric

E.Com Technologies, LLC
Citizens Gas

Indiana Gas Company, Inc.

Indiana-American Water
Company, Inc.

IURC

IURC

Vectren Energy Delivery Of
Indiana, Inc.

Indiana Michigan Power Co.

Tuesday, June 21, 2011

37368-GCA111
38708-FAC 91
41052-ETC 47
42170-ECR 17

43555-VSP 02

43629-GCA 18
43956

43974
43974
44021
44023
44024
44034

44036

IURC

IURC

SprintCom, Inc.

Indianapolis Power & Light Co.

IURC

NIPSCO
IURC

Office of the Utility Consumer
Counselor
Agua Indiana South Haven

IURC
T-Mobile
IURC
IURC

IURC

Wednesday, June 22, 2011

38706-FAC 91
42693-S1

42693-S1

NIPSCO Industrial Group
Demand Side Management
Coordination Committee
Indiana Industrial Group

Description

Responses to the OUCC's First Set of Data Requests
Motion of the Cities of Auburn, Logansport and Mishawaka
for Additional Extension of Filing Deadline

Motion of the Cities of Auburn, Logansport and Mishawaka
for Additional Extension of Filing Deadline

2009 & 2010 Quiality of Service Reports

Joint Agreement for Remittal of Disqualification of
Commissioner Mays

Joint Petitioners' Response to the Commission's June 17, 2011
Docket Entry Questions

Petitioner's First Monthly Investment Update

Legal Notice of Public Hearing
IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Procedural Schedule
Answer

Submission of Inadvertently Omitted Exhibit

Amended Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Petitioner's Submission of Proposed Order

Petitioner's Motion for Protection and Nondisclosure of
Confidential and Proprietary Information

IURC DOCKET ENTRY granting Motion for Protection of
Confidential and Proprietary Information

Submission of Supplemental Filing

IURC DOCKET ENTRY granting Motion for Leave to File
Second Amended Petition

Settlement Testimony of Harold H. Riceman - Public's
Exhibit #1-S

Petitioner's Sixth Monthly Investment and Financial
Statement Update

Legal Notice of Technical Conference

T-Mobile USA, Inc.'s Petition to Intervene

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

IURC DOCKET ENTRY granting Motion for Protection and
Nondisclosure of Confidential and Proprietary Information
Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Industrial Group's Submission of Testimony

DSMCC Majority's Submission of Proposed Order on TPA
and EM&V Selection

Submission of Proposed Order



43114-1GCC-4S1

43956
43992-S1

44020
44022
44037
44037

Duke Energy Indiana, Inc.

Duke Energy Indiana, Inc.
IURC

IURC
IURC
IURC
IURC

Thursday, June 23, 2011

37368-GCA111

37368-GCA111

38706-FAC 91
43114-1GCC-4S1

43640

43640

43875
43960

43960

44033

IURC

Office of the Utility Consumer
Counselor

IURC

Citizens Action Coalition Of
Indiana

Wabash Valley Power
Association, Inc.

Wabash Valley Power
Association, Inc.

Posey Township Water Corp.

Indianapolis Power & Light Co.

Office of the Utility Consumer
Counselor
Steel Dynamics, Inc.

Friday, June 24, 2011

38708-FAC 91
41052-ETC 58
43114-1GCC 1
43114-1GCC 1

43877
43921

43960
43966
43966
43974

43975
43988
44020
44020
44022

44028

IURC

CenturyTel of Central Indiana
Duke Energy Indiana, Inc.
Duke Energy Indiana, Inc.

City of Westfield
IURC

Indianapolis Power & Light Co.

Chesterton Municipal Water
Porter Hospital, LLC
IURC

Citizens-Industrial Group

Nexus Communications, Inc.
Arcelor Mittal USA

United States Steel Corporation
Indiana-American-Industrial
Group

Duke Energy Indiana, Inc.

Unopposed Motion of Duke Energy Indiana, Inc. to Extend
Phase | Rebuttal Prefiling Date

Second Amended Petition

Legal Notice of a Prehearing Conference and Preliminary
Hearing

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Legal Notice of Public Hearing

Record of Information

IURC DOCKET ENTRY granting OUCC's Motion for
Extension of Time to File GCA Report and Testimony
OUCC's Motion for Extension of Time to File GCA Report
and Testimony

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Evidentiary Hearing
Joint Intervenor's Reply to Duke Energy Indiana's Response
to Joint Intervenor's 2nd Verified Motion to Compel
Petitioner's Application for the Commission to Find Certain
Information Filed in this Cause as Confidential

July Semi-Annual Report

True-Up Accounting Report

Petitioner's Submission of Verified Settlement Rebuttal
Testimony

OUCC Reply Testimony of Ronald L. Keen - Public's Exhibit
#RLK-S2

Petition to Intervene

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Evidentiary Hearing
CenturyLink Request to Withdraw Intervention
Compliance Filing: Carbon Capture Feed Study Report
Motion for Protection of Confidential and Proprietary
Information

Correspondence

IURC DOCKET ENTRY regarding Disclosure of Ex Parte
Communication

Petitioner's Verified Responses to June 9, 2011 Docket Entry
Submission of Proposed Order and Brief on Limited Issues
Submission of Proposed Order

IURC DOCKET ENTRY ordering Petitioner to Address a
Certain Issue

Industrial Group's Amendment to Appendix A to Petition to
Intervene

Notice of Order Granting Temporary Admission
Submission of Direct Testimony

Request for Administrative Notice

Petition to Intervene

Joint Petitioners Submittal of Proof of Publication and
Proposed Form of Order



